
SDBA 2022-2023 Treasury Report

CHECKING Checking Account Balance As Of 2/9/2022 $8,195.33
DATE CHK# DESCRIPTION MEMO WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE

2/14/22 Dep Deposit Arlington Commission Project Payment $250.00 $8,445.33
2/14/22 1244 Ron Stary Conference Donut Reimbursement $28.77 $8,416.56
2/22/22 1246 All Around Graphix Hall of Fame Plaques $313.32 $8,103.24
2/24/22 Card Tribute Store Memorium Flowers $115.39 $7,987.85
3/17/22 1247 George Dragoo Reimburse Danielle Fisher Payment $350.00 $7,637.85
3/31/22 Venmo Danielle Fisher Travel Cost Reimbursement $212.00 $7,425.85
5/9/22 Dep Deposit PayPal Transfer $1,500.00 $8,925.85
5/9/22 Venmo Memorials Donations to Memoriums $185 $8,740.85

7/26/22 Venmo Mary Cogswell Symposium Reimbursement $26.45 $8,714.40
8/2/22 1248 Helen Mogen Symposium Reimbursement $265.75 $8,448.65
8/8/22 Card CiviHosting Website/Domain Costs $250.00 $8,198.65

9/20/22 1251 Ethan Dingman SDBA College Scholarship $500.00 $7,698.65
9/22/22 1250 South Dakota Musician Annual Magazine Fee $1,000.00 $6,698.65
9/26/22 1249 Nick Lange SDBA College Scholarship $500.00 $6,198.65
10/5/22 Dep Deposit PayPal Transfer $1,900.00 $8,098.65
1/10/23 Venmo Andrew Belsaas iJazz Midwest Scholarship $500.00 $7,598.65
1/17/23 Dep Deposit PayPal Transfer $1,500.00 $9,098.65
1/17/23 Venmo Lucas Fredrick Midwest Scholarship $1,000.00 $8,098.65

Checking Account Balance As Of 2/9/2023 $8,098.65

Savings Account Balance As Of 2/9/2023 $1,030.71

PayPal Account Balance As Of 2/9/2023 $1,177.21

Venmo Account Balance As Of 2/9/2023 $105.52

TOTAL SDBA BALANCE AS OF 2/9/2023 $10,412.09


